
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC 
1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

2 

3 

3 

4 

4 

D NF 

D NS  

D NS  

No. 
97 
18 
84 
17 

449 
11 
43 
92 

2 
83 

7 
39 

54 
3 

Name 
George Kopecky 
David Fershtand 
Jim Sandberg 
Herb Hilton 
Kirby Schrader 
Joe Robau 
John Bergendahl 
Roger Williams 
Phil Mulacek 
Gene Hassell 
Sterling Mulacek 
Jay Zittrer 

Bobby Whitehead 
Paul Tooms 

Class 
FIA 

AS 

AP 

AS 

FIA 

BP 

BP 

AS 

BP 

AS 

BP 

FIA 

AS 

Student 

L a p s  
11  
1 1  
1 1  
1 1  
1 1  
1 1  
1 1  
1 1  
1 1  
1 1  
1 1  

2 

Diff 

9.620 
18.873 
22.934 
36.622 
55.959 
57.929 
57.930 

1:36.579 
1:41.541 
2:12.766 

DNF 

DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 
21:47.474 
21:57.094 
22:06.347 
22:10.408 
22:24.096 
22:43.433 
22:45.403 
22:45.404 
23:24.053 
23:29.015 
24:00.240 

5:46.381 

Best Tm 
1:47.555 
1:48.317 
1:47.827 
1:49.090 
1:51.079 
1:53.052 
1:53.012 
1:52.821 
1:54.756 
1:55.865 
1:57.562 
2:06.321 

Make 
Porsche 
Ford 
Chevrolet 
Ford 
Detomaso 
Chevrolet 
Ford 
Chev 
Ford 
Ford 
Shelby 
Porsche 

Ford 
Chevrolet 

Year 
1973 
1968 
1969 
1967 
1971 
1964 
1966 
1968 
1967 
1968 
1966 
1970 

1965 
1969 

Model/Engine 
Rsr 
Mustang 
Corvette 
Mustang 
Pantera 
Corvette 
Mustang 
Camaro 
Gt350 
Mustang 
Gt350 
914/6 Gt 

Mustang 
Camaro 

Color 
Black 
Blue 
Red 
Yellow 
Red/Black 
White 
Yellow 
Orange 
White/Red Stripe 
Red/White 
Blue 
Silver 

Blue White 
Red 

Hometown 
Columbus 
Ft. Worth 
Seabrook 
Montgomery 
Magnolia 
Montgomery 
The Woodlands 
Houston 
Conroe 
Austin 
The Woodlands 
C ity Of Tay lor Lake 

Hudson Oaks 
Argyle 

Nat/State 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 

Texas 
Texas 

Sponsor 
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Timing Nick Norman Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  CVAR (Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing) 

Brian Goldman Memorial Race & School 
Group  1 

G1 Race 4 Points Race 

Race (20:00 or 11 Laps) started at 15:16:29 

Motor Sports Ranch - Houston 2.380 miles 

2/24/2019 14:15 

    Corinthian Vintage Auto RacingCorinthian Vintage Auto RacingCorinthian Vintage Auto RacingCorinthian Vintage Auto Racing


